Gresham Property Rent—

House Utilities—
Transportation—

Office—

Sanctuary Maintenance—

Food/Supplies—
Stipends—

House Groceries—
Fundraising—
Benevolance—

Miscelaneous—

Community House Maintenance/Repair—

Total—

Basic Budget—
St. Johns Project—

Art Studio Project—

Family Room Project—
Warehouse Project—

SE Portland Project—

Labor Project—

Total Vision Budget

2012 Anawim Budget (Basic)

$12,804
$7000.00
$2700
$700
$1600
$2500
$3600
$2400
$1000
$2000
$1000

$3000

$40,208

Anawim Vision Budget

$40,208
$8000
$8400
$8200
$6000
$9000
$2080

$81,888



