2012 Anawim Budget (Basic)

Gresham Property Rent—	\$12,804
House Utilities—	\$7000.00
Transportation—	\$2700
Office—	\$700
Sanctuary Maintenance—	\$1600
Food/Supplies—	\$2500
Stipends—	\$3600
House Groceries—	\$2400
Fundraising—	\$1000
Benevolance—	\$2000
Miscelaneous—	\$1000
Community House Maintenance/Repair—	\$3000

Total—

\$40,208

Anawim Vision Budget

Basic Budget—	\$40,208
St. Johns Project—	\$8000
Art Studio Project—	\$8400
Family Room Project—	\$8200
Warehouse Project—	\$6000
SE Portland Project—	\$9000
Labor Project—	\$2080
Total Vision Budget	\$81,888